1998 Minn Deckhand 35 Parts
DH-35 ONLY

DH-18 ONLY




MOM/CON SWITCH GEAR MOTOR

; \)
o3 |
AED
mm[
) | JUMPER WIRE - REQ
D)

: [ b seecg
3 / SOvTOM \ Tngm .
(-5‘ Duwn) VTEW wr| CONTROL SWITCH
g_ e ¢ | COMMANDE
8 atacK RED LEAD [——] CONNECTING WIRE-RED :©

—SE0. — TQ BATTEAY

WHITE CIRCUIT BREAKER Ll ity

Wiring Diagram




Diagram # Product Info

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

COVER,DH25R W/O SWITCH HOLE - 2370209

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

SCREW-8-18 X 1-1/2STAGD* - 2372121

SCREW-8-18 X 3/4 STALGARD - 2372111

DECKHAND MOTOR ASSY - 2887803

SHRINK TUBE-1/40D X 1-3/4 - 2375400

SHRINK TUBE-3/8 OD X 2" - 2355410

GEAR - WORM - 350-154

WASHER - NYLATRON - 990-077

WASHER - STEEL THRUST - 990-075

GASKET-GEAR MOTOR/HSG COV - 2880460

SCREW - 10-32 X .375 - 830-036

RETAINING RING - 788-030

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

SPOOL-ANCHOR W/60'ROPE - 2377900

BEARING SPOOL-(ANCHOR) - 2370000

E-RING 3/8 DIA. SHAFT - 2263010

BASE-MOUNTING E-COAT - 2371900

SWITCH-MOMENTARY (ANCHOR - 2374010

SCREW-4-40 X 3/4 - 2372130

NUT-CON/MOM SWT (ANCHOR) - 2373100

SPRING-(ANCHOR) - 2372700

GROMMET-ANCHOR COVER SHRT - 2372900

GROMMET-ANCHOR COVER LONG - 2372910

WIRE ROUTING CLIP-(ANCHOR - 2376300

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

WASHER-MOUNTING*RUBBER - 2301720

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available




29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

WASHER-5/16 STD (S/S) 2151726

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

BAG ASSY, DH40, BOLT,NUT,WSHR - 2994853

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY COMPLETE - 2778000

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY COMPLETE - 2778000

SCREW-8-18 X 5/8 THD* (SS - 2372100

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

LOCK PIN-(ANCHOR) - 2373600

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

BAG ASSY-(ANC.PLUG,SCR) - 2994804

SWITCH-CONTROL (ANCHOR) - 2374000

SWITCH-HOUSING - 2376501

SWITCH-HOUSING PLATE - 2376510

SCREW-6-20 X 1/2 THD CUT - 2372150

CONTROL WIRE-ANCHOR LIFT - 2370701

LEADWIRE ANCHOR LIFT - 2370603

ROPE-GUIDE-(ANCHOR) - 2371610

SPRING-ROPE GUIDE (ANCHOR - 2372710

WASHER-EYE SHAFT(.562 OD) 2151700

COTTER PIN-3/32X3/4 ZC PT - 2372615

CIRCUIT BREAKER 20 AMP - 2378204

TUBING, HEAT SHRINK - 2372031

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

CABLE-CONNECTING - 2371413

DAVIT ASSY-WELDMENT-DH35 - 2378410

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

Minn Kota Trolling Motor Part Not Available

BAG ASSY DH-35 (SERVICE) - 2774802

BAG ASSY DH-35 (SERVICE) - 2774803

BAG ASSY DH-35 (SERVICE) - 2774804




59 BAG ASSY DH-35 (SERVICE) - 2774805

60 BAG ASSY-(ANC.PLUG,SCR) - 2994804




